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Job Title

Director, Ph.D.
Program

Director of
Administration

President

Academic Director,

EMBA Program

Retired Managing
Partner

Management
Department Head

and Faculty Advisor,

NAWMBA

Sr. HR Consultant

Company

UConn School of
Business

UConn School of
Business

Integrated
Compliance
Solutions Group,
LLC

University of
Connecticut

Accenture
Consulting

UConn School of
Business

KardaslLarson, LLC

Class Year

12 MBA

2010

2017 EMBA
2008

2017 EMBA
1965

2017 EMBA
1995
2017 EMBA

UGONN | aLumn:

Additional UConn
Class Year(s) (If
applicable)



The Theodore R. Rosenberg '55 & Mary F. McVay Business Leadership Series with Denis J. Nayden

'76, '77 MBA - Mentoring, Advocating, and Building Talent | 07/15/2016

Christina

Steven
Luis

Bruce
Scott
Ryan

Robert

Jean
Constantine
Julisa

Nick
Dorothy
Meg

Samuel
Bart
Denis

Angella
Khaled

Longden

Jenkins
Arzu

Huta
Trenholm
Baldassario

Hyde

Dibgolongo
Alleyne
Velasquez
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Meggie
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Schrager
Van Hassel
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Francis
Allabadi

Director of Nursing

General counsel

Senior Cyber
Security Analyst

Financial Analyst
Partner

Program Coordintor
- Full-time MBA
Program

Retired Managing
Director

President

Director
Retired Faculty
Principal Engineer

Advisory Managing
Partner

St. Vincent's Health 2017
Services

Manafort 1999
United Technologies 2017

Electric Boat 2017 EMBA
Grant Thornton LLP 1982

UConn School of
Business

American Payment 1962, 1966 MBA
Systems

2017 EMBA

2017 EMBA

2017 EMBA
Colliers International 1974

UConn School of
Business Full-time
MBA Program

United Technologies 2017
Research Center

Oak Hill Capital 1976
Partners

2017
2017 EMBA

2010 & 2015

2002-2006

M.A. 2016

1977 MBA

EMBA17
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David
Christopher
Frances

Neil
Kris

Houston Putnam

Joe

Don
Katherine
David
Jeffery
Larry
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Kevin

Hoefkens
Oyanadel
Rinaldi
Graham

Joseph
Gorman

Lowry

Connolly

Bodell
Ruiz
Galloway
Rossage
McHugh
Qin

Hall

Grosse

Manager of Alumni  UConn School of

Relations Business
Program Manager infosys limited

Orthopedic Practice Greater Hartford

Administrator Orthopedic Group
Polivy, Taschner,
Lowry & Clayton
VP, Saint Mary's

Administration/Chief Hospital
Experience Officer

President and Whitman Advisors

Founder

Alumni Relations UConn School of
Coordinator Business

Chief Audit and UCONN
Compliance Officer -

UCONN

Chairman, Board of University of

Trustees Connecticut
2017 MBA UCONN
Candidate

UConn School of
Business

Editorial Manager

2017 EMBA
2017 EMBA

2017
2017

1980

2006

1981

2016

2017 EMBA

2017

2017 EMBA

1997

2010
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Cara
Susan

Kwame
Andrea

Kurt
Nathan
Janet
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Richard
Brian

Nathan
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Diana L.

Bruce
Azmath

Bryan
Rohit
David

Workman Montano

Jacob
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Nicoli Mascaro

O'Dell
Gardella
Grace

Ruwet
Roth
Otis

Ilves

Cucino
Timlin
Huta

Rahiman

Larson
Puranik
Oyanadel

MBA Candidate

Director of

Marketing and
Public Relations

Captive Program

Manager

Principle

VP for Principal

Gifts

Executive Director
of Alumni Relations

Director of
Development

Full Time MBA
(Finance) Student

Chief Technology

Officer

UCONN School of
Business

Easterseals

CT Insurance Dept

Roth Equities, LLC

UConn School of

Business

UConn Foundation

Uconn

Infosys

2017 EMBA
2017

2017

2017 EMBA
2017 EMBA
1997 EMBA

2017 EMBA
92

2017 EMBA

2017 EMBA
2017

2017 EMBA
2012

Innovative-Diffusion 2017 EMBA

LLC
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