

Report name: View Attendance List

Report date: 05/05/2024

Event name: The Theodore R. Rosenberg '55 & Mary F. McVay Business Leadership Series with Denis J. Nayden '76, '77 MBA - Mentoring,

Advocating, and Building Talent

Total records:	64 records				
First Name	Last Name	Job Title	Company	Class Year	Additional UConn Class Year(s) (If applicable)
Nancy	Crouch	Director, Ph.D. Program	UConn School of Business	'12 MBA	
Cyndi	Soucy	Director of Administration	UConn School of Business	2010	
Adam	Welber			2017 EMBA	
Medina	Jett	President	Integrated Compliance Solutions Group, LLC	2008	
David	Souder	Academic Director, EMBA Program	University of Connecticut		
Christina	Mouradjian			2017 EMBA	
Roger	Gelfenbien	Retired Managing Partner	Accenture Consulting	1965	
Lucy	Gilson	Management Department Head and Faculty Advisor NAWMBA	UConn School of Business		
Peter	Chien			2017 EMBA	
Lois A.	Krause	Sr. HR Consultant	KardasLarson, LLC	1995	
Sarah	Macary			2017 EMBA	



Christina	Longden	Director of Nursing	St. Vincent's Health Services	2017	
Steven	Jenkins	General counsel	Manafort	1999	2010 & 2015
Luis	Arzu	Senior Cyber Security Analyst	United Technologies	2017	
Bruce	Huta	Financial Analyst	Electric Boat	2017 EMBA	2002-2006
Scott	Trenholm	Partner	Grant Thornton LLP	1982	
Ryan	Baldassario	Program Coordintor - Full-time MBA Program	UConn School of Business		M.A. 2016
Robert	Hyde	Retired Managing Director	American Payment Systems	1962, 1966 MBA	
Jean	Dibgolongo			2017 EMBA	
Constantine	Alleyne			2017 EMBA	
Julisa	Velasquez			2017 EMBA	
Nick	Morizio	President	Colliers International	1974	
Dorothy	Meggie				
Meg	Warren	Director	UConn School of Business Full-time MBA Program		
Samuel	Schrager	Retired Faculty			
Bart	Van Hassel	Principal Engineer	United Technologies Research Center	2017	
Denis	Nayden	Advisory Managing Partner	Oak Hill Capital Partners	1976	1977 MBA
Angella	Francis			2017	EMBA17
Khaled	Allabadi			2017 EMBA	



Inge	Hoefkens				
David	Oyanadel			2017 EMBA	
Christopher	Rinaldi			2017 EMBA	
Frances	Graham	Manager of Alumni Relations	UConn School of Business		
Neil	Joseph	Program Manager	infosys limited	2017	
Kris	Gorman	Orthopedic Practice Administrator	Greater Hartford Orthopedic Group	2017	1997
Houston Putnam	Lowry		Polivy, Taschner, Lowry & Clayton	1980	
Joe	Connolly	VP, Administration/Chief Experience Officer	Saint Mary's Hospital	2006	
Don	Bodell	President and Founder	Whitman Advisors	1981	
Katherine	Ruiz	Alumni Relations Coordinator	UConn School of Business	2016	2010
David	Galloway	Chief Audit and Compliance Officer - UCONN	UCONN		
Jeffery	Rossage			2017 EMBA	
Larry	McHugh	Chairman, Board of Trustees	University of Connecticut		
Karen	Qin	2017 MBA Candidate	UCONN	2017	
Claire	Hall	Editorial Manager	UConn School of Business		
Kevin	Grosse			2017 EMBA	



Cara	Workman Montano			2017 EMBA
Susan	Jacob	MBA Candidate	UCONN School of Business	2017
Kwame	Eyiah			
Andrea	Nicoli Mascaro	Director of Marketing and Public Relations	Easterseals	2017
Kurt	O'Dell			2017 EMBA
Nathan	Gardella			2017 EMBA
Janet	Grace	Captive Program Manager	CT Insurance Dept	1997 EMBA
Lisa	Ruwet			2017 EMBA
Richard	Roth	Principle	Roth Equities, LLC	92
Brian	Otis	VP for Principal Gifts		
Nathan	lves	Executive Director of Alumni Relations	UConn School of Business	
Mackenzie	Cucino			2017 EMBA
Diana L.	Timlin	Director of Development	UConn Foundation	
Bruce	Huta			2017 EMBA
Azmath	Rahiman	Full Time MBA (Finance) Student	Uconn	2017
Bryan	Larson			2017 EMBA
Rohit	Puranik		Infosys	2012
David	Oyanadel	Chief Technology Officer	Innovative-Diffusion LLC	2017 EMBA



Ben Brandes Director Grant Thornton LLP